
Sunday 1-Dec Registration officially begins, www.mscsoccer.org to register online 

Week Dec 21-25 Walk-in closed but emails and voicemails will be checked daily.

Saturday 2-Jan Walk-in registration at the MSC office from 9:00 AM to Noon.  REGISTRATION ENDS

Sunday 3-Jan New players only: recreational evaluations for 7U & 8U, 4:30 to 5:30PM, Field TBA

Monday 4-Jan New players only: recreational evaluations for 9U & 10U, 5:30 to 6:30 PM, Field TBA

Monday 4-Jan New players only: recreational evals for 11U - 14U 6:30 to 7:30 PM, Field TBA

Monday 11-Jan Draft for Coaches only:  5U at 6:00 PM, 6U at 6:45 PM in the MSC Conference Room

Tuesday 12-Jan Draft for Coaches only:  7U at 6:00 PM, 8U at 6:45 PM in the MSC Conference Room

Wednesday 13-Jan Draft for Coaches only:  9U-10U at 6:00 PM, 11U-19U at 6:45 PM in the MSC Conference Room

Saturday 16-Jan NRSL Scheduling meeting at MSC conference room  

Monday 18-Jan Lakers practices begin

Sunday 24-Jan Adult League Draft for Captains only:  5:00 PM in the MSC Conference Room

Monday 25-Jan Recreational practices begin

Saturday 30-Jan Youth Games Begin

Sunday 31-Jan Topsoccer games begin on Orange 1 field at 4:30 to 6:00 PM

Friday 5-Feb Adult Games Begin

Saturday 6-Feb Team photos, all age groups.  Miller Foto will contact coaches to set schedule

Sunday 27-Mar Official youth season ends.  Post season begins for Competitive leagues State Cup

Sat/Sun April 17-18 Bob Abbot Cup tournament

Weekend April 24-25 Louisiana Open cup for all recreational and C-3 state cup weekend 

Wednesday 5-May MSC Annual General Meeting, 7:00 PM at the MSC Conference Room, 790 Florida Street, Mandeville

Sat/Sun May 8-9 Louisiana Presidents Cup Preliminary Round

Sat/Sun May15-16 Louisiana Presidents Cup Finals weekend

Weekend May 22-23 Louisiana State Cup Preliminary Round weekend 

Weekend May 29-30 Louisiana State Cup Finals weekend 

Week June 8-13 Southern Presidents Cup hosted in Decatur, AL

Week June 19-25 Southern Regional Championships hosted in Greenville, SC

Saturday TBD Crawfish Boil for Coaches/Sponsors. More information to follow.

Wednesday 15-Jul Fall 2021 Registration begins.  Check the MSC website at www.mscsoccer.org
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